
All Purpose Potting Soil

Designed with 

landscapers in mind. 

This mix is great for all 

container sizes; mixed 

planters, specimen 

annuals, perennials, 

hanging baskets, mums 

and large patio planters.

Benefits of All Purpose Potting Soil:

• Controlled Release 19-5-8 Fertilizer that lasts throughout the season

• Superb balance of drainage and water retention

• Made fresh to order

• No messy perlite

• Ideal for annuals

• Available in 1.5 CF bags

All Purpose Potting Soil contains 1/2" Southern Pine Bark Fines, 3/8" Southern Pine Bark Fines, Canadian Sphagnum Peat Moss, Coconut Coir, Limestone, Bluechip, Controlled Release Fertilizer

Contact your National Seed 
sales representative for more 
information:

Tom Breier: tom.breier@natseed.com 

(630) 417-9054

Tim Breier: tim.breier@natseed.com

(630) 417-9056

Dan Breier: dan.breier@natseed.com

(630) 417-9055

Mark Breier: mark.breier@natseed.com

(630) 417-9057

Kevin Spiller: kevin.spiller@natseed.com

(630) 903-5240

Zully Arroyo: zully.arroyo@natseed.com 

(708) 506-9933 (Hablo Español)

Product Description: 
An ideal potting soil for all sizes of 
containers, planters and hanging 
baskets. This blend, notably absent of 
perlite, allows for a natural look and 
provides ease of clean up when used 
onsite. A versatile mix - it can also be 
used as a soil amendment or mulch. 
It has been blended for nitrogen 
stability with bluechip and contains 
controlled release fertilizer for season 
long nutrient support. Use of variable 
gradations of pine, peat and coir allow 
for an excellent balance of water 
retention and drainage.


